Planning Board

Meeting

Day
Date
Time
Location

Type
Contact
Phone
Date Filed

Wednesday
May 4, 2016
7:00 PM

Planning Board
Office

Regular

Alan Gordon
508-248-2237
April 28, 2016

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m,

7:50 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Agenda

QOpen Meeting
Mall, bills, general administrative business

Public Hearing-ZPT Energy Solutions, LLC Commerclal Solar Array
Site Plan Application, St. Joseph’s Church (H. Putnam Road)

Public Hearing-Archangel Realty, LLC Site Plan Application
Camosse Masonry Supply, Trolley Crossing Road

Public Hearlngs {Continued)-Two (2) Zoning By-Law Revisions: Accessory
Building Definition Revision & Nonconforming Conditions Revision

Affordable Housing-PATH Grant Project

Approvais-Not-Required:
Sleeper-Stafford Lane

Planning Board Permit Administration:

Bay Path Voc Ed Regional School District Site Plan Approval Extension
Request Vincent Reduced Frontage Spedal Permit Extension Request-
Casey Road

Growth Management
Planning Board Discussion

Review Minutes
New Planning Board Business

Adjoum/Executive Session: Motlon to enter into Executive Session
Under M.G.L. Chapter 30a, Section 21, #2




